
CORPORATE OFFICE

3390 TRAVIS POINTE RD, SUITE A

ANN ARBOR, MI 48108

(313) 996-9500, FAX: (313) 996-8480

REGIONAL OFFICE  

1213 Glynn Archer Drive, #281

Key West, FL  33040 

(305) 292-7889 - FAX: (305) 292-7717

 

TO: City of Key West

P.O. Box 1409 JOB NAME: William Street Improvement

Key West, FL  33040 DATE:  July 11, 2014

Attn. John Paul Castro

Per William Street Improvement Plan
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Subtotal - Cost of Construction

Bond at $20 / Thousand

Subtotal  - Cost of Construction + Bond

GCs, Mobilization / Demobilization and MOT at 5%

Subtotal  - Cost of Construction + Bond + GCs

CPI-U Increase at 3% 17,011.07$            

540,033.90$          

Foreman

Superintendent 31,500.00$            

21,250.00$            

15,480.00$            

18,000.00$            

45,000.00$            

Triple Chamber Baffle Box Cost Plus 15%

50

25

1000

500

Laborer

Backhoe25

QUANTITY

250

PRICEDESCRIPTION

300

Operator

360

25

300.00$         

Trench Safety

Dump Truck

Bob Cat

Loader

3,600.00$              10.00$           

550.00$         

450.00$         

5 9,000.00$      

43.00$           

180.00$         

30" ADS Storm Pipe

Flow Fill

Drainage Structures

360

100

1

1

5

160

690

840

1485

340

140

75

2800

80

500

30" Tide flex Valve and Vault Cost Plus15%

Remove Manholes & Drainage Structures

Asphalt

Lime Rock Base

57 Stone For Trench

Drop Curb

F Curb

D Curb

4" Sidewalk

ADA Brick

Striping, Crosswalks  and Stop Bars

TOTAL PRICE

31,400.00$    

26,870.00$    

2,000.00$      

190.00$         

40.00$           

60.00$           

55.00$           

529,445.00$          

10,588.90$            

10,000.00$            

26,870.00$            

31,400.00$            

7,700.00$              

3,500.00$              

57.00$           

47.00$           

10.00$           

30.00

30,000.00$            

7.00

3,525.00$              

19,380.00$            

30,400.00$            

44,000.00$            

13,750.00$            

22,500.00$            

AMOUNT

584,046.66$          

50,400.00$            

27,600.00$            

2,400.00$              

28,000.00$            

27,001.70$            

8,000.00$              

567,035.60$          

PROPOSAL

7,500.00$              

13,750.00$            

105.00$         

85.00$           

60.00$           

44.00$           

550.00$         

Asphalt Milling 4.00$             5,940.00$              

1 Dewatering Trench at 12' Deep 8,000.00$      8,000.00$              

1 Dewatering Pit Excavation 8,000.00$      


